JAN 09,

BEAUVAL

BEAUVAL

BEAUVAL

BEAUVAL

BEAUVAL

BEAUVAL

BEAUVAL

1978

O
Lo
—
>
=

I =

im™

SUBJECT
FILE NAME

RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL-MEADOW LAKE AGENCY
MEADOW LAKE AGENCY - BEAUVAL RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL - ESTABLISHMENT - BUILDING MAINTENANCE -
SUPPLIES - ACCOUNTS

RG 10 VOL. 6301 FILE # 650-5 PART 3 REEL # C8680
RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL-MEADOW LAKE AGENCY
?gAggg)LAKE AGENCY - BEAUVAL RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL - BUILDING MAINTENANCE - SUPPLIES - ACCOUNTS
L
RG 10 VOL. 6301 FILE # 650-5 PART 4 REEL # C8680
RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL-MEADOW LAKE AGENCY
?gﬁggg)LAKE AGENCY - BEAUVAL RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL - BUILDING MAINTENANCE - SUPPLIES - ACCOUNTS
RG 10 VOL. 6301 FILE # 650-5 PART 5 REEL # C8680
RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL-MEADOW LAKE AGENCY
MEADOW LAKE AGENCY - BEAUVAL RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL - ADMISSIONS - DISCHARGES
RG 10 VOL. 6302 FILE # 650-10 PART 2 REEL # CB680
RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL-MEADOW LAKE AGENCY o
MEADOW LAKE AGENCY - BEAUVAL RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL - DEATHS
RG 10 VOL. 6302 FILE # 650-23 PART | REEL # CB868]
RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL-MEADOW LAKE AGENCY
MEADOW LAKE AGENCY - BEAUVAL RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL - ADMISSIONS - DISCHARGES
RG 10 VOL. 6302 FILE # 650-10 PART 3 REEL # CB680-81
RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL-MEADOW LAKE AGENCY .
MEADOW LAKE AGENCY - BEAUVAL RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL - ADMISSIONS - DISCHARGES

RG 10 VOL. 6302 FILE # 650-10 PART 4 REEL # CB68]

DATES

1930~-1932

1932-1937

1937-1949

1932-1940

1935-1952

1940-1947

1947-1952



