S C H O O L F I L E S, 1879 - 1953

SUBJECT FILE NAME	DATES
BEAUVAL RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL-MEADOW LAKE AGENCY MEADOW LAKE AGENCY - BEAUVAL RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL - ESTABLISHMENT - BUILDING MAINTENANCE - SUPPLIES - ACCOUNTS	1930-1932
RG 10 VOL. 6301 FILE # 650-5 PART 3 REEL # C8680	
BEAUVAL RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL-MEADOW LAKE AGENCY MEADOW LAKE AGENCY - BEAUVAL RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL - BUILDING MAINTENANCE - SUPPLIES - ACCOUNTS (PLANS)	1932-1937
RG 10 VOL. 6301 FILE # 650-5 PART 4 REEL # C8680	
BEAUVAL RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL-MEADOW LAKE AGENCY MEADOW LAKE AGENCY - BEAUVAL RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL - BUILDING MAINTENANCE - SUPPLIES - ACCOUNTS (PLANS)	1937-1949
RG 10 VOL. 6301 FILE # 650-5 PART 5 REEL # C8680	
BEAUVAL RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL-MEADOW LAKE AGENCY MEADOW LAKE AGENCY - BEAUVAL RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL - ADMISSIONS - DISCHARGES	1932-1940
RG 10 VOL. 6302 FILE # 650-10 PART 2 REEL # C8680	
BEAUVAL RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL-MEADOW LAKE AGENCY MEADOW LAKE AGENCY - BEAUVAL RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL - DEATHS	1935-1952
RG 10 VOL. 6302 FILE # 650-23 PART 1 REEL # C8681	
BEAUVAL RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL-MEADOW LAKE AGENCY MEADOW LAKE AGENCY - BEAUVAL RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL - ADMISSIONS - DISCHARGES	1940-1947
RG 10 VOL. 6302 FILE # 650-10 PART 3 REEL # C8680-81	
RG 10 VOL. 6302 FILE # 650-10 PART 3 REEL # C8680-81 BEAUVAL RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL-MEADOW LAKE AGENCY MEADOW LAKE AGENCY - BEAUVAL RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL - ADMISSIONS - DISCHARGES	1947-1952